
COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 

7UP 101.97 107.00 101.97 0.00 101.68 16 50,925                   5,178,270.00               

ACCESS 10.73 10.25 10.40 10.20 10.40 -0.33 -3.08 10.25 189 5,826,740             59,725,385.07             

AFRIPRUD 4.02 4.05 4.05 4.05 4.05 0.03 0.75 4.03 49 580,071                2,338,229.28               

AGLEVENT 0.70 0.70 0.00 0.68 9 85,500                   58,011.58                     

AIICO 0.53 0.52 0.53 0.52 0.53 0.00 0.00 0.53 54 1,541,216             814,114.81                   

AIRSERVICE 5.95 5.95 0.00 5.76 12 6,473                     37,311.89                     

BERGER 8.09 8.09 0.00 7.71 8 11,941                   92,122.30                     

BETAGLAS 51.31 51.31 0.00 49.11 2 21                           1,031.40                       

BOCGAS 4.58 4.58 0.00 4.71 2 7,000                     33,000.00                     

CADBURY 15.54 14.77 14.77 14.77 14.77 -0.77 -4.95 14.77 42 585,325                8,645,480.25               

CAP 33.93 33.93 0.00 32.42 2 3,200                     103,730.00                   

CAVERTON 1.37 1.37 0.00 1.37 4 4,300                     5,891.00                       

CCNN 9.50 9.50 0.00 9.40 13 33,034                   310,502.40                   

CHAMPION 2.00 2.10 2.01 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 10 304,305                609,963.65                   

CILEASING 1.39 1.39 0.00 1.33 11 114,316                152,087.27                   

CONOIL 28.00 28.00 0.00 27.83 28 67,557                   1,880,396.19               

CONTINSURE 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.35 1.35 -0.05 -3.57 1.38 8 252,044                348,582.04                   

CORNERST 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 1,000                     500.00                          

CUSTODIAN 3.76 3.76 0.00 3.93 4 43,134                   169,516.62                   

CUTIX 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 2.06 0.00 0.00 2.05 12 439,428                903,021.68                   

DAARCOMM 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 1 175,000                87,500.00                     

DANGCEM 230.00 230.00 240.00 230.00 240.00 10.00 4.35 233.29 66 735,947                171,689,416.49           

DANGFLOUR 12.25 12.00 12.49 11.80 11.80 -0.45 -3.67 12.03 246 3,595,086             43,247,354.50             

DANGSUGAR 21.75 21.95 21.70 20.86 21.70 -0.05 -0.23 20.87 104 55,854,077           1,165,923,309.15       

DIAMONDBNK 1.47 1.46 1.47 1.43 1.43 -0.04 -2.72 1.44 102 20,711,484           29,849,736.40             

ETERNA 4.20 4.20 0.00 4.12 7 84,305                   347,302.00                   

ETI 17.50 17.50 0.00 17.06 41 98,464                   1,680,220.71               

FBNH 8.77 8.70 9.00 8.50 8.74 -0.03 -0.34 8.74 483 34,599,472           302,394,191.75           

FCMB 1.32 1.34 1.35 1.28 1.28 -0.04 -3.03 1.30 129 8,147,462             10,554,086.73             

FIDELITYBK 2.35 2.31 2.31 2.24 2.24 -0.11 -4.68 2.26 220 19,561,026           44,142,530.61             

FIDSON 3.81 3.77 3.78 3.66 3.66 -0.15 -3.94 3.73 46 966,194                3,600,146.20               

FLOURMILL 30.87 32.41 30.85 30.79 30.83 -0.04 -0.13 30.82 63 943,892                29,089,942.89             

FO 44.50 44.50 0.00 43.39 28 63,043                   2,735,259.57               

GLAXOSMITH 22.74 22.74 0.00 22.21 8 10,185                   226,189.80                   

GSPECPLC 6.33 6.33 0.00 6.64 4 5,345                     35,490.80                     

GUARANTY 40.00 39.97 40.03 39.03 39.80 -0.20 -0.50 40.00 195 73,354,159           2,933,802,957.07       

GUINEAINS 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 5,822                     2,911.00                       

GUINNESS 95.00 96.00 96.00 96.00 96.00 1.00 1.05 95.98 42 885,063                84,948,186.91             

HMARKINS 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 20                           10.00                             

HONYFLOUR 2.19 2.13 2.13 2.10 2.10 -0.09 -4.11 2.12 20 294,050                623,157.09                   

INTBREW 54.84 54.84 0.00 52.10 4 19,754                   1,029,183.40               

JAIZBANK 0.58 0.60 0.60 0.58 0.60 0.02 3.45 0.60 21 5,099,071             3,043,597.60               

JAPAULOIL 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 24 1,127,938             563,969.00                   

JBERGER 28.00 28.00 0.00 27.97 18 59,759                   1,671,545.14               

JOHNHOLT 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 3 2,219                     1,109.50                       

LASACO 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 4 8,454                     4,227.00                       

LAWUNION 0.77 0.74 0.74 0.74 0.74 -0.03 -3.90 0.74 3 100,000                74,000.00                     

LEARNAFRCA 0.90 0.91 0.91 0.86 0.86 -0.04 -4.44 0.87 8 405,100                352,091.00                   

LINKASSURE 0.58 0.59 0.59 0.58 0.58 0.00 0.00 0.58 4 3,000,000             1,754,000.00               

LIVESTOCK 0.82 0.83 0.83 0.80 0.80 -0.02 -2.44 0.81 25 1,279,226             1,038,793.62               

MANSARD 2.00 2.01 2.01 2.01 2.01 0.01 0.50 2.01 2 2,804,500             5,637,225.00               

MAYBAKER 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88 2.88 0.00 0.00 2.85 15 297,807                849,786.33                   

MBENEFIT 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 6,000                     3,000.00                       

MOBIL 170.00 170.00 0.00 163.34 24 9,884                     1,614,456.62               

MRS 27.46 27.46 0.00 27.31 4 1,126                     30,748.18                     

MULTIVERSE 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 4 7,000                     3,500.00                       

NAHCO 4.01 4.19 4.01 4.01 4.01 0.00 0.00 4.02 51 326,491                1,312,166.62               

NASCON 19.31 20.00 20.00 19.30 19.30 -0.01 -0.05 19.35 63 2,337,541             45,238,287.32             

NB 139.00 144.50 142.50 139.00 142.50 3.50 2.52 139.27 135 939,786                130,881,776.13           

NCR 6.63 6.63 0.00 6.30 1 1                             6.30                               

NEIMETH 0.72 0.72 0.00 0.71 4 86,638                   61,449.36                     

NEM 1.39 1.45 1.45 1.45 1.45 0.06 4.32 1.44 10 333,375                479,134.70                   

NESTLE 1464.05 1464.05 0.00 1462.25 50 60,421                   88,350,655.07             

NPFMCRFBK 1.32 1.35 1.35 1.35 1.35 0.03 2.27 1.35 3 50,060                   67,582.80                     

OANDO 5.99 5.99 5.99 5.99 5.99 0.00 0.00 5.99 19 3,174,600             19,015,854.00             

OKOMUOIL 75.00 71.25 71.25 71.25 71.25 -3.75 -5.00 71.25 6 50,300                   3,583,875.00               

PRESCO 65.00 63.02 66.17 66.17 66.17 1.17 1.80 65.94 17 279,893                18,456,227.64             

PRESTIGE 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 5 100,000                50,000.00                     

PZ 22.50 22.50 0.00 21.92 33 251,173                5,506,132.14               

REDSTAREX 4.88 4.88 0.00 4.98 4 6,005                     29,894.55                     

REGALINS 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 2 1,500                     750.00                          

ROYALEX 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 100                        50.00                             

SEPLAT 540.05 540.05 0.00 548.87 9 16,385                   8,993,162.75               

SKYEBANK 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 39 361,103                180,551.50                   

GTI SECURITIES LTD
4, Tinubu Street, Central Business District, Lagos.  P.O. BOX 3582, Marina, Lagos. Tel: 01-8197987, 01-8902748

Price List of Symbols Traded on Equities, Friday, 15-12-2017



STACO 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 1 20                           10.00                             

STANBIC 41.00 41.00 41.00 41.00 41.00 0.00 0.00 41.00 46 1,336,778             54,810,298.00             

STDINSURE 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 1 50,000                   25,000.00                     

STERLNBANK 1.00 0.99 1.00 0.98 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.99 25 1,741,187             1,720,721.98               

STUDPRESS 1.99 1.99 0.00 1.99 16 521,040                1,036,218.30               

TOTAL 230.00 230.00 0.00 223.79 16 32,599                   7,295,222.76               

TRANSCOHOT 7.21 7.21 0.00 7.56 3 36,600                   276,614.00                   

TRANSCORP 1.46 1.41 1.45 1.41 1.41 -0.05 -3.42 1.43 96 7,597,558             10,897,576.14             

UACN 16.90 16.90 0.00 16.32 41 186,633                3,045,161.48               

UAC-PROP 2.67 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.65 -0.02 -0.75 2.65 10 180,651                478,402.55                   

UBA 10.20 10.10 10.35 10.00 10.08 -0.12 -1.18 10.09 290 20,139,128           203,274,874.55           

UBN 7.60 7.94 7.55 7.55 7.55 -0.05 -0.66 7.55 34 411,113                3,105,384.62               

UCAP 3.51 3.50 3.60 3.50 3.57 0.06 1.71 3.55 75 2,466,297             8,763,306.72               

UNILEVER 40.70 40.20 40.20 40.20 40.20 -0.50 -1.23 40.20 33 8,012,023             322,057,796.72           

UNITYBNK 0.50 0.51 0.51 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 11 319,267                160,640.24                   

UNITYKAP 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 2 2,000                     1,000.00                       

UPL 2.50 2.38 2.38 2.38 2.38 -0.12 -4.80 2.38 12 255,510                608,494.80                   

VITAFOAM 2.75 2.80 2.80 2.80 2.80 0.05 1.82 2.79 12 147,436                411,466.45                   

WAPCO 44.00 43.50 43.50 43.01 43.01 -0.99 -2.25 43.15 113 1,107,442             47,784,850.28             

WAPIC 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 7 120,615                60,307.50                     

WEMABANK 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.50 4 23,000                   11,500.00                     

ZENITHBANK 24.99 24.99 25.72 25.00 25.70 0.71 2.84 25.50 357 127,920,454        3,261,704,517.22       

TOTAL TRANSACTION (96)    4,104       425,258,187        9,173,795,199.68       

COMPANY PCLOSE OPEN HIGH LOW CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE AVG PRICE TRADES  VOLUME  VALUE 

FGS2019S1 96.90 86.00 86.00 86.00 86.00 -10.89 -11.24 86.00 1 50                           43,001.60                     

TOTAL TRANSACTION (1)       1               50                           43,001.60                     

Price List of Symbols Traded on Debt, Friday, 15-12-2017


